
SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF MOVABLE PROPERTIES HELD IN THE FINANCIAL YEAR , 2014-2015

Name and
designation and
initial date of joining
the Judicial Officer in
service

Name and age of
family members

Details of
earning
members in
the family
such as,
their name,
profession,
monthly/an
nual income
etc.

Details of movable
properties acquired/held
in such Financial Year
exceeding Rs. 10,000 in
value , source of amount ,
date and year of
purchase with
particulars of
information , if any
furnished to the Court

Details of account in bank ,
post office etc. , amount in
balance upto the Financial
Year and source of amount

Details of PPF/FDR/NSC
or NSS/KVP/IVP and
Shares, Units and other
investment information
etc. , alongwith account
number , date of
purchase and value ,
source of the amount
invested

Details of
Loan
advanced etc.
taken with its
amount ,
number of
installment ,
name of the
Bank/
Institution

Annual Gross
Income from Salary
and other Source if
any , with details of
deduction

Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Mohammad Ghazali , the
then Chief Judicial
Magistrate , Firozabad.
Joined service on
20-12-2003.

1. Smt. Quraisha Fatima
(Wife) age 39 Years

2. Hassan Ahmad (Son)
Age 20 years

3. Nashra Bano (Daughter)
Age13 years (Now she died
on 23-01-2020)

-NIL-

-Nil-

-NiL-

1. Ornaments 350 gms. Gold ,
approx. value not known at yet
time. (Stridhan of wife at the time
of marriage on 10-10-1995)

2. Ornament 900 gms. Silver ,
approx. value not known at yet
time. (Stridhan of wife at the time
of marriage on 10-10-1995)

3. Floating cash of Rs.20,000/-

- Above item No.1 , 2 and 3 had
been obtained and held by the wife
from both side of family , at the
time of marriage on 10-10-1995
and before the joining of service
on 20-12-2003.

4. Motor Cycle Passion Hero
Honda , 2001 Model
No. UP-32-AL-5745
-Above item No.4 had been
purchased byme as Advocate ,
before I joined service on 20-12-
2003.

5-Motor Car Ford Ikon 1-3CLXI ,
2004 Model (Second Hand) , No.
UP32-BE-1188

1. Service Bank Account (Self) No.
11082747251 ,
State Bank of India , High
Court Branch , Lucknow.
Net balance on
01-04-2014
Rs.03,41,519/-
Net balance on
31-03-2015
Rs.05,72,429/-

2.Saving Bank Account (Self
alongwith wife) No. 01066542818 ,
State Bank of India ,Personal Banking
Branch , Indira Nagar , Lucknow.
Net balance on
01-04-2014
Rs.04,08,155/-
Net balance on
31-03-2015
Rs.01,60,534/-

3.Saving Bank Account (in the name
ofWife Quraisha Fatima) No.
522602010005605 ,
Union Bank of India , Branch , Indira
Nagar , Lucknow.
Net balance on
01-04-2014
Rs.66,527/-
Net balance on
31-03-2015
Rs.58,974/-

1. LIC Money Back Policy
No.214731361 , dated
09-06-2004 , for the amount Rs.05
Lacs for 20 Years , payable of a
Quarterly Premium of Rs. 08,856/-
and of which maturity is on 10-03-
2024. Issued from LIC of India ,
Branch at hootnath , Indira Nagar ,
Lucknow.

2. LIC Komal Jeevan Policy
No.214747461 , dated 14-10-
2005 ,(in the name of son , Hassan
Ahmad) for the amount Rs.01 Lac ,
a Quarterly Premium of Rs.
03,807/- and of which maturity is
on 14-10-2022. Issued from LIC of
India , Branch at Bhootnath , Indira
Nagar , Lucknow. (Installment
closed and paid of after July , 2014

-Above investment of item no.1
and 2 had beenmade byme from
the salary. Information regarding
the above mentioned item no.1
and 2 had been sent byme to the
Hon’ble High Court , Allahabad on
18-05-2006 vide statement
financial year 2004-2005 and
2005-2006.

-NIL-
1.Financial Year
(2014-2015)
Annual Gross Income from
the Salary
=Rs.11,47,158/-

Deductions :-

i. G.P.F.
=Rs.71,170/-

ii.G.I.S.
=Rs.04,800/-

iii.Income-Tax
=Rs.01,17,203/-

iv.L.I.C. investments as
quarterly installments
paid from 01-04-2014 to
31-03-2015

-4xRs. 08,856/-
=Rs.35,424/-

-2xRs. 03,807/-
=Rs.07,614/-

1.Copy of Form-16 of
the Year 2014-2015
as submitted for kind
perusal w.e.f. 01-04-
2014 to 31-03-2015

2.Statement of Bank
Accounts shown in
column-5 from
01-04-2014 to
31-03-2015 are
submitted for kind
perusal.

3.Copy of L.I.C.
quarterly
installments paid
from 01-04-2014 to
31-03-2015 as shown
in column-6 are
submitted for kind
perusal.



Name and
designation and
initial date of joining
the Judicial Officer in
service

Name and age of
family members

Details of
earning
members in
the family
such as,
their name,
profession,
monthly/an
nual income
etc.

Details of movable
properties acquired/held
in such Financial Year
exceeding Rs. 10,000 in
value , source of amount ,
date and year of
purchase with
particulars of
information , if any
furnished to the Court

Details of account in bank ,
post office etc. , amount in
balance upto the Financial
Year and source of amount

Details of PPF/FDR/NSC
or NSS/KVP/IVP and
Shares, Units and other
investment information
etc. , alongwith account
number , date of
purchase and value ,
source of the amount
invested

Details of
Loan
advanced etc.
taken with its
amount ,
number of
installment ,
name of the
Bank/
Institution

Annual Gross
Income from Salary
and other Source if
any , with details of
deduction

Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

-Above item no.5 had been
purchased byme from salary and
out of Personal Accounts. Of which
information has already been sent
by me to the Hon’ble High Court
Vide Letter No.1409/XV-PF , dated
18-06-2011 , District Judge
Lucknow.

6.NewMotor Cycle Pulsar , Model-
150 UG 4.5 M , Black , No. UP32-
ER-7083 , purchased on
06-01-2013
--Above item no.6 had been
purchased byme from salary and
out of Personal Accounts. Of which
information has already been sent
by me to the Hon’ble High Court
Vide Letter No.812/I-PF , dated
12-03-2013 , District Judge
Lucknow.

4.Saving Bank Account (in the name
of Son Hassan Ahmad) No.
34519390103 , State Bank of India ,
Personal Banking , Branch , Indira
Nagar , Lucknow. (Opened on 22-12-
2014 at Dabrai , Firozabad and get it
transferred at Lucknow and money
being transferred to that account
frommy Service Bank Account)
Net balance on
01-04-2014 /22-12-2014
Rs.05,000/-
Net balance on
31-03-2015
Rs.41,002/-

3. LIC Money Back Policy
No.217922293 , dated
24-09-2004 , for the amount Rs.05
Lacs for 12 Years , payable of a
Quarterly Premium of Rs. 20,456/-
and of which maturity is on 24-02-
2021. Issued from LIC of India ,
Branch at hootnath , Indira Nagar ,
Lucknow.
-Above investment of item no.3
had beenmade by me from the
salary. Information regarding the
above mentioned item no.3 had
already been sent by me to the
Hon’ble High Court , Allahabad.
4. LIC Policy No.236350229 ,
dated
15-07-2011 , for the amount Rs.05
Lacs for 15 Years , payable of a
Quarterly Premium of Rs. 12,100/-
and of which maturity is on 15-07-
2026. Issued from LIC of India ,
Branch at Bhootnath , Indira
Nagar , Lucknow.
-Above investment of item no.4
had beenmade by me from the
salary. Information regarding the
above mentioned item no.4 had
already been sent by me to the
Hon’ble High Court , Allahabad.

-NIL-
-4xRs. 20,456/-
=Rs.81,824/-

-4xRs. 12,100/-
=Rs.48,400/-

Total paid a sum of
(Rs.01,73,262/-)



Statement of Immovable Properties acquired/held in the Financial Year , 2014-2015

LAND HELD IN THE FINACIAL YEAR , 2014-2015

Dated: 15-01-2022 (MOHAMMAD GHAZALI)

Copy annexed as mentioned above Addl. District and Sessions Judge/Special Judge ,

Gangsters Act , Lucknow. I.D. No. UP-6078

Name Date of
Appointment

Village/Pargana
and District

Area in acres Revenue
assessed

Estimated
value

Whether
acquired or
parted with

How acquired
or parted with

Fromwhom
acquired or
parted with

Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Mohammad Ghazali ,
the then Chief Judicial
Magistrate ,
Firozabad.

20-12-2003 -NIL- -NIL- -NIL- -NIL- -NIL- -NIL- -NIL- -NIL-

Serial
Number

Name Date of
Appointment

District Pargana Area in Acres Acquired or
ancestral

Annual Revenue
Assessed

Estimated value
(Rs.)

Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1
Mohammad Ghazali ,
the then Chief Judicial
Magistrate , Firozabad.

20-12-2003 -NIL- -NIL- -NIL- -NIL- -NIL- -NIL- -NIL-









STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT STATE BANK OF INDIA
HIGH COURT (LUCKNOW)
HIGH COURT CAMPUS
VIBHUTI KHAND, GOMTI NAGAR  LUCKNOW,
UTTAR PRADESH
226010
Branch Code :6219
Branch Phone :2611113

Name : MOHAMMAD GHAZALI IFSC : SBIN0006219
B-2344 MICR : 226002018
INDIRA NAGAR Account No.:11082747251
LUCKNOW Product : SBCHQ-GEN-PUB IND-RURAL-INR
Lucknow Currency : INR

Date : 30/12/2021 Time : 18:35:40 E-mail : judgeghazali@gmail.com

Cleared Balance : 7,03,058.63Cr Uncleared Amount : 0.00

+MOD Bal : 0.00 Monthly Average Balance: 0

Limit : 0.00 Drawing Power : 0.00

Int. Rate : 2.70 % p.a. Nominee Name :

Account Open Date : 02/01/2004 Account Status : OPEN

Statement From : 01/04/2014 to31/03/2015 Page No. : 1

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Post Date Value Date Details Chq.No Debit Credit Balance

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

BROUGHT FORWARD : 341519.74Cr

09/04/14 09/04/14 DEP TFR 77663.00 419182.74Cr
INB 4031-SALARY-4031
32390234774 OF E-PAY
AT 99922 INTERNET BA

12/04/14 12/04/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 409182.74Cr
ATM 1856  SBI  HIGH

15/04/14 15/04/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 399182.74Cr
ATM 2605  SBI  HIGH

15/04/14 15/04/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 389182.74Cr
ATM 2614  SBI  HIGH

25/04/14 25/04/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 379182.74Cr
ATM 5894  SBI  HIGH

25/04/14 25/04/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 369182.74Cr
ATM 5896  SBI  HIGH

01/05/14 01/05/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 359182.74Cr
ATM 4243  SBI  N C C

01/05/14 01/05/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 349182.74Cr
ATM 4245  SBI  N C C

10/05/14 10/05/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 339182.74Cr
ATM 4293  SUHAG NAGA

10/05/14 10/05/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 329182.74Cr
ATM 4294  SUHAG NAGA

23/05/14 23/05/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 319182.74Cr
ATM 6796  UBI VIKAS

23/05/14 23/05/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 309182.74Cr
ATM 6797  UBI VIKAS

27/05/14 27/05/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 299182.74Cr
ATM 4213  SBI  N C C

27/05/14 27/05/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 289182.74Cr
ATM 4214  SBI  N C C

31/05/14 31/05/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 279182.74Cr
ATM 6186  SBI  N C C

04/06/14 04/06/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 269182.74Cr
ATM 8755  SBI  N C C

09/06/14 09/06/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 259182.74Cr

CARRIED FORWARD : 2,59,182.74Cr

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Statement Summary

Dr. Count 16 Cr. Count 1 1,60,000.00 77,663.00

In Case Your Account Is Operated By A Letter Of Authority/Power Of Attorney Holder, Please Check The Transaction With Extra Care.



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT STATE BANK OF INDIA
HIGH COURT (LUCKNOW)
HIGH COURT CAMPUS
VIBHUTI KHAND, GOMTI NAGAR  LUCKNOW,
UTTAR PRADESH
226010
Branch Code :6219
Branch Phone :2611113

Name : MOHAMMAD GHAZALI IFSC : SBIN0006219
B-2344 MICR : 226002018
INDIRA NAGAR Account No.:11082747251
LUCKNOW Product : SBCHQ-GEN-PUB IND-RURAL-INR
Lucknow Currency : INR

Date : 30/12/2021 Time : 18:35:40 E-mail : judgeghazali@gmail.com

Cleared Balance : 7,03,058.63Cr Uncleared Amount : 0.00

+MOD Bal : 0.00 Monthly Average Balance: 0

Limit : 0.00 Drawing Power : 0.00

Int. Rate : 2.70 % p.a. Nominee Name :

Account Open Date : 02/01/2004 Account Status : OPEN

Statement From : 01/04/2014 to31/03/2015 Page No. : 2

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Post Date Value Date Details Chq.No Debit Credit Balance

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

BROUGHT FORWARD : 259182.74Cr

ATM 4621  INDIRA NGR
09/06/14 09/06/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 249182.74Cr

ATM 4622  INDIRA NGR
10/06/14 10/06/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 239182.74Cr

ATM 4696  SBI  LUCKN
11/06/14 11/06/14 DEP TFR 100000.00 339182.74Cr

NEFT 000016065706
INDB0000006
LIC OF INDIA DO
AT 04430 PAYMENT SYS
NEFT 000016065706
INDB0000006
LIC OF INDIA DO

12/06/14 12/06/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 329182.74Cr
ATM 8573  SBI  SAI P

24/06/14 24/06/14 DEP TFR 163172.00 492354.74Cr
INB 4031-Salery Apri
32431732437 OF E-PAY
AT 99922 INTERNET BA

24/06/14 24/06/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 482354.74Cr
ATM 8740  UBI VIKAS

25/06/14 25/06/14 ATM WDL 15000.00 467354.74Cr
ATM 7632  SBI  N C C

25/06/14 25/06/14 ATM WDL 15000.00 452354.74Cr
ATM 7633  SBI  N C C

26/06/14 26/06/14 ATM WDL 15000.00 437354.74Cr
ATM 8127  SBI  N C C

26/06/14 26/06/14 ATM WDL 15000.00 422354.74Cr
ATM 8128  SBI  N C C

30/06/14 30/06/14 INTEREST CREDIT 7560.00 429914.74Cr
01/07/14 01/07/14 DEP TFR 81390.00 511304.74Cr

INB 4031-Salery June
0098561006415
AT 99922 INTERNET BA

CARRIED FORWARD : 5,11,304.74Cr

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Statement Summary

Dr. Count 24 Cr. Count 5 2,60,000.00 4,29,785.00

In Case Your Account Is Operated By A Letter Of Authority/Power Of Attorney Holder, Please Check The Transaction With Extra Care.



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT STATE BANK OF INDIA
HIGH COURT (LUCKNOW)
HIGH COURT CAMPUS
VIBHUTI KHAND, GOMTI NAGAR  LUCKNOW,
UTTAR PRADESH
226010
Branch Code :6219
Branch Phone :2611113

Name : MOHAMMAD GHAZALI IFSC : SBIN0006219
B-2344 MICR : 226002018
INDIRA NAGAR Account No.:11082747251
LUCKNOW Product : SBCHQ-GEN-PUB IND-RURAL-INR
Lucknow Currency : INR

Date : 30/12/2021 Time : 18:35:40 E-mail : judgeghazali@gmail.com

Cleared Balance : 7,03,058.63Cr Uncleared Amount : 0.00

+MOD Bal : 0.00 Monthly Average Balance: 0

Limit : 0.00 Drawing Power : 0.00

Int. Rate : 2.70 % p.a. Nominee Name :

Account Open Date : 02/01/2004 Account Status : OPEN

Statement From : 01/04/2014 to31/03/2015 Page No. : 3

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Post Date Value Date Details Chq.No Debit Credit Balance

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

BROUGHT FORWARD : 511304.74Cr

05/07/14 05/07/14 ATM WDL 15000.00 496304.74Cr
ATM 3311  SBI  N C C

05/07/14 05/07/14 ATM WDL 15000.00 481304.74Cr
ATM 3312  SBI  N C C

05/07/14 05/07/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 471304.74Cr
ATM 3313  SBI  N C C

08/07/14 08/07/14 REMT THRU CHQ 558812 70210.00 401094.74Cr
DD ISSUED

12/07/14 12/07/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 391094.74Cr
ATM 41930 ALIGANJ

12/07/14 12/07/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 381094.74Cr
ATM 244   SBI  HIGH

16/07/14 16/07/14 ATM WDL 15000.00 366094.74Cr
ATM 8811  SBI  N C C

16/07/14 16/07/14 ATM WDL 15000.00 351094.74Cr
ATM 8812  SBI  N C C

19/07/14 19/07/14 DR THRU CHQ 558813 3260.00 347834.74Cr
CAB

25/07/14 25/07/14 ATM WDL 15000.00 332834.74Cr
ATM 2787  SBI  N C C

25/07/14 25/07/14 ATM WDL 15000.00 317834.74Cr
ATM 2788  SBI  N C C

28/07/14 28/07/14 DEP TFR 81390.00 399224.74Cr
INB 4031-Salery July
0098561006415
AT 99922 INTERNET BA

31/07/14 31/07/14 ATM WDL 2000.00 397224.74Cr
ATM 5619  SBI  N C C

31/07/14 31/07/14 ATM WDL 15000.00 382224.74Cr
ATM 5620  SBI  N C C

31/07/14 31/07/14 REVERSE ATM WDL 15000.00 397224.74Cr
01/08/14 01/08/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 387224.74Cr

ATM 42131 BOI STATIO
01/08/14 01/08/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 377224.74Cr

ATM 42131 BOI STATIO

CARRIED FORWARD : 3,77,224.74Cr

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Statement Summary

Dr. Count 39 Cr. Count 7 4,90,470.00 5,26,175.00

In Case Your Account Is Operated By A Letter Of Authority/Power Of Attorney Holder, Please Check The Transaction With Extra Care.



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT STATE BANK OF INDIA
HIGH COURT (LUCKNOW)
HIGH COURT CAMPUS
VIBHUTI KHAND, GOMTI NAGAR  LUCKNOW,
UTTAR PRADESH
226010
Branch Code :6219
Branch Phone :2611113

Name : MOHAMMAD GHAZALI IFSC : SBIN0006219
B-2344 MICR : 226002018
INDIRA NAGAR Account No.:11082747251
LUCKNOW Product : SBCHQ-GEN-PUB IND-RURAL-INR
Lucknow Currency : INR

Date : 30/12/2021 Time : 18:35:40 E-mail : judgeghazali@gmail.com

Cleared Balance : 7,03,058.63Cr Uncleared Amount : 0.00

+MOD Bal : 0.00 Monthly Average Balance: 0

Limit : 0.00 Drawing Power : 0.00

Int. Rate : 2.70 % p.a. Nominee Name :

Account Open Date : 02/01/2004 Account Status : OPEN

Statement From : 01/04/2014 to31/03/2015 Page No. : 4

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Post Date Value Date Details Chq.No Debit Credit Balance

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

BROUGHT FORWARD : 377224.74Cr

04/08/14 04/08/14 ATM WDL 5000.00 372224.74Cr
ATM 7757  SBI  N C C

09/08/14 09/08/14 DR THRU CHQ 558814 3110.00 369114.74Cr
CAB

13/08/14 13/08/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 359114.74Cr
ATM 1428  SBI  N C C

13/08/14 13/08/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 349114.74Cr
ATM 1429  SBI  N C C

27/08/14 27/08/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 339114.74Cr
ATM 6020  SBI  N C C

29/08/14 29/08/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 329114.74Cr
ATM 6798  SBI  N C C

29/08/14 29/08/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 319114.74Cr
ATM 6799  SBI  N C C

01/09/14 01/09/14 DEP TFR 81390.00 400504.74Cr
INB 4031-Salery Augu
0098561006415
AT 99922 INTERNET BA

17/09/14 17/09/14 ATM WDL 15000.00 385504.74Cr
ATM 5563  SBI  N C C

01/10/14 01/10/14 DEP TFR 81390.00 466894.74Cr
INB 4031-SALERY SEPT
0098561006415
AT 99922 INTERNET BA

05/10/14 05/10/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 456894.74Cr
ATM 3988  SBI  FIROZ

05/10/14 05/10/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 446894.74Cr
ATM 3989  SBI  FIROZ

15/10/14 15/10/14 DR THRU CHQ 558815 3260.00 443634.74Cr
CAB   SB CLG DT 1510

23/10/14 23/10/14 ATM WDL 15000.00 428634.74Cr
ATM 269   SBI  N C C

01/11/14 01/11/14 DEP TFR 81390.00 510024.74Cr
INB 4031-Salery OCT

CARRIED FORWARD : 5,10,024.74Cr

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Statement Summary

Dr. Count 51 Cr. Count 10 6,01,840.00 7,70,345.00

In Case Your Account Is Operated By A Letter Of Authority/Power Of Attorney Holder, Please Check The Transaction With Extra Care.

0098561006415
AT 99922 INTERNET BA

06/11/14 06/11/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 500024.74Cr
ATM 6885  SBI  N C C

06/11/14 06/11/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 490024.74Cr
ATM 6886  SBI  N C C

10/11/14 10/11/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 480024.74Cr
ATM 8580  SBI  N C C

10/11/14 10/11/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 470024.74Cr
ATM 8581  SBI  N C C

22/11/14 22/11/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 460024.74Cr



ATM 3714  SBI  N C C
22/11/14 22/11/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 450024.74Cr

ATM 3715  SBI  N C C
29/11/14 29/11/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 440024.74Cr

ATM 6683  SBI  N C C
29/11/14 29/11/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 430024.74Cr

ATM 6684  SBI  N C C
01/12/14 01/12/14 DEP TFR 81390.00 511414.74Cr

INB 4031-Salary Nove
0098561006415
AT 99922 INTERNET BA

02/12/14 02/12/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 501414.74Cr
ATM 8292  SBI  N C C

02/12/14 02/12/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 491414.74Cr
ATM 8293  SBI  N C C

08/12/14 08/12/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 481414.74Cr
ATM 3403  SBI  NEAR

08/12/14 08/12/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 471414.74Cr
ATM 3404  SBI  NEAR

10/12/14 10/12/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 461414.74Cr
ATM 8570  SBI  PATRA

10/12/14 10/12/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 451414.74Cr
ATM 8572  SBI  PATRA

CARRIED FORWARD : 4,51,414.74Cr

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Statement Summary

Dr. Count 65 Cr. Count 11 7,41,840.00 8,51,735.00

In Case Your Account Is Operated By A Letter Of Authority/Power Of Attorney Holder, Please Check The Transaction With Extra Care.



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT STATE BANK OF INDIA
HIGH COURT (LUCKNOW)
HIGH COURT CAMPUS
VIBHUTI KHAND, GOMTI NAGAR  LUCKNOW,
UTTAR PRADESH
226010
Branch Code :6219
Branch Phone :2611113

Name : MOHAMMAD GHAZALI IFSC : SBIN0006219
B-2344 MICR : 226002018
INDIRA NAGAR Account No.:11082747251
LUCKNOW Product : SBCHQ-GEN-PUB IND-RURAL-INR
Lucknow Currency : INR

Date : 30/12/2021 Time : 18:35:40 E-mail : judgeghazali@gmail.com

Cleared Balance : 7,03,058.63Cr Uncleared Amount : 0.00

+MOD Bal : 0.00 Monthly Average Balance: 0

Limit : 0.00 Drawing Power : 0.00

Int. Rate : 2.70 % p.a. Nominee Name :

Account Open Date : 02/01/2004 Account Status : OPEN

Statement From : 01/04/2014 to31/03/2015 Page No. : 5

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Post Date Value Date Details Chq.No Debit Credit Balance

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

BROUGHT FORWARD : 451414.74Cr

18/12/14 18/12/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 441414.74Cr
ATM 5815  SBI  N C C

18/12/14 18/12/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 431414.74Cr
ATM 5817  SBI  N C C

21/12/14 21/12/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 421414.74Cr
ATM 4695  SBI  SALEM

22/12/14 22/12/14 REMT THRU CHQ 558817 50250.00 371164.74Cr
DD ISSUED

25/12/14 25/12/14 INTEREST CREDIT 8131.00 379295.74Cr
26/12/14 26/12/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 369295.74Cr

ATM 8490  SBI  N C C
08/01/15 08/01/15 DEP TFR 86760.00 456055.74Cr

INB 4031-Salery Dece
0098561006415
AT 99922 INTERNET BA

14/01/15 14/01/15 ATM WDL 10000.00 446055.74Cr
ATM 50142 YBL AGRA S

21/01/15 21/01/15 DR THRU CHQ 558818 2360.00 443695.74Cr
CAB

24/01/15 24/01/15 ATM WDL 10000.00 433695.74Cr
ATM 3133  SBI  N C C

24/01/15 24/01/15 ATM WDL 10000.00 423695.74Cr
ATM 3135  SBI  N C C

02/02/15 02/02/15 DEP TFR 86760.00 510455.74Cr
INB 4031-Salary Jan
0098561006415
AT 99922 INTERNET BA

20/02/15 20/02/15 DEBIT 112.36 510343.38Cr
ATM ANNUAL FEE  201

24/02/15 24/02/15 DEP TFR 100000.00 610343.38Cr
NEFT 000026530029
INDB0000006
LIC OF INDIA DO
AT 04430 PAYMENT SYS

CARRIED FORWARD : 6,10,343.38Cr

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Statement Summary

Dr. Count 75 Cr. Count 15 8,64,562.36 11,33,386.00

In Case Your Account Is Operated By A Letter Of Authority/Power Of Attorney Holder, Please Check The Transaction With Extra Care.

NEFT 000026530029
INDB0000006
LIC OF INDIA DO

13/03/15 13/03/15 ATM WDL 10000.00 600343.38Cr
ATM 8146  SBI  N C C

13/03/15 13/03/15 ATM WDL 10000.00 590343.38Cr
ATM 8148  SBI  N C C

13/03/15 13/03/15 ATM WDL 10000.00 580343.38Cr
ATM 8150  SBI  N C C

13/03/15 13/03/15 ATM WDL 10000.00 570343.38Cr
ATM 8152  SBI  N C C

19/03/15 19/03/15 ATM WDL 10000.00 560343.38Cr



ATM 1541  SBI  N C C
19/03/15 19/03/15 ATM WDL 10000.00 550343.38Cr

ATM 1543  SBI  N C C
22/03/15 22/03/15 ATM WDL 10000.00 540343.38Cr

ATM 2858  SBI  N C C
22/03/15 22/03/15 ATM WDL 10000.00 530343.38Cr

ATM 2860  SBI  N C C
22/03/15 22/03/15 ATM WDL 10000.00 520343.38Cr

ATM 2862  SBI  N C C
24/03/15 24/03/15 DEP TFR 12029.00 532372.38Cr

INB 4031-RIMBRESMENT
0098561006415
AT 99922 INTERNET BA

27/03/15 27/03/15 DEP TFR 40057.00 572429.38Cr
INB 4031-SALARY FEB
32431732437 OF E-PAY
AT 99922 INTERNET BA

CLOSING BALANCE : 5,72,429.38Cr

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Statement Summary

Dr. Count 84 Cr. Count 17 9,54,562.36 11,85,472.00

In Case Your Account Is Operated By A Letter Of Authority/Power Of Attorney Holder, Please Check The Transaction With Extra Care.

*--- END OF STATEMENT ---*



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT STATE BANK OF INDIA
SPL PER. BANKING BR.,INDIRANAGAR
LUCKNOW
C-963, GANGA MARG,
INDIRA NAGAR, LUCKNOW  UTTAR PRADESH
226016
Branch Code :16729
Branch Phone :

Name : MOHD GHAZALI & QUARAISHA FATIMA IFSC : SBIN0016729
B-2344 MICR : 226002111
INDIRA NAGAR Account No.:10066542818
LUCKNOW Product : REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS
Lucknow Currency : INR

Date : 30/12/2021 Time : 17:21:08 E-mail : judgeghazali@gmail.com

Cleared Balance : 6,65,465.47Cr Uncleared Amount : 0.00

+MOD Bal : 0.00 Monthly Average Balance: 0

Limit : 0.00 Drawing Power : 0.00

Int. Rate : 2.70 % p.a. Nominee Name :

Account Open Date : Account Status : OPEN

Statement From : 01/04/2014 to31/03/2015 Page No. : 1

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Post Date Value Date Details Chq.No Debit Credit Balance

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

BROUGHT FORWARD : 408155.48Cr

25/04/14 25/04/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 398155.48Cr
ATM 5898  SBI  HIGH

25/04/14 25/04/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 388155.48Cr
ATM 5900  SBI  HIGH

23/05/14 23/05/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 378155.48Cr
ATM 6799  UBI VIKAS

30/06/14 30/06/14 INTEREST CREDIT 7297.00 385452.48Cr
05/07/14 05/07/14 ATM WDL 15000.00 370452.48Cr

ATM 3315  SBI  N C C
05/07/14 05/07/14 ATM WDL 15000.00 355452.48Cr

ATM 3317  SBI  N C C
12/07/14 12/07/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 345452.48Cr

ATM 41930 ALIGANJ
12/07/14 12/07/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 335452.48Cr

ATM 243   SBI  HIGH
01/08/14 01/08/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 325452.48Cr

ATM 42131 BOI STATIO
01/08/14 01/08/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 315452.48Cr

ATM 42131 BOI STATIO
04/08/14 04/08/14 ATM WDL 5000.00 310452.48Cr

ATM 7759  SBI  N C C
29/08/14 29/08/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 300452.48Cr

ATM 6801  SBI  N C C
29/08/14 29/08/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 290452.48Cr

ATM 6803  SBI  N C C
09/10/14 09/10/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 280452.48Cr

ATM 4390  SBI  N C C
23/10/14 23/10/14 ATM WDL 15000.00 265452.48Cr

ATM 268   SBI  N C C
06/11/14 06/11/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 255452.48Cr

ATM 6882  SBI  N C C
06/11/14 06/11/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 245452.48Cr

ATM 6884  SBI  N C C
02/12/14 02/12/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 235452.48Cr

ATM 8295  SBI  N C C
02/12/14 02/12/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 225452.48Cr

CARRIED FORWARD : 2,25,452.48Cr

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Statement Summary

Dr. Count 18 Cr. Count 1 1,90,000.00 7,297.00

In Case Your Account Is Operated By A Letter Of Authority/Power Of Attorney Holder, Please Check The Transaction With Extra Care.



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT STATE BANK OF INDIA
SPL PER. BANKING BR.,INDIRANAGAR
LUCKNOW
C-963, GANGA MARG,
INDIRA NAGAR, LUCKNOW  UTTAR PRADESH
226016
Branch Code :16729
Branch Phone :

Name : MOHD GHAZALI & QUARAISHA FATIMA IFSC : SBIN0016729
B-2344 MICR : 226002111
INDIRA NAGAR Account No.:10066542818
LUCKNOW Product : REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS
Lucknow Currency : INR

Date : 30/12/2021 Time : 17:21:08 E-mail : judgeghazali@gmail.com

Cleared Balance : 6,65,465.47Cr Uncleared Amount : 0.00

+MOD Bal : 0.00 Monthly Average Balance: 0

Limit : 0.00 Drawing Power : 0.00

Int. Rate : 2.70 % p.a. Nominee Name :

Account Open Date : Account Status : OPEN

Statement From : 01/04/2014 to31/03/2015 Page No. : 2

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Post Date Value Date Details Chq.No Debit Credit Balance

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

BROUGHT FORWARD : 225452.48Cr

ATM 8297  SBI  N C C
10/12/14 10/12/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 215452.48Cr

ATM 8563  SBI  PATRA
10/12/14 10/12/14 ATM WDL 10000.00 205452.48Cr

ATM 8565  SBI  PATRA
25/12/14 25/12/14 INTEREST CREDIT 5531.00 210983.48Cr
14/01/15 14/01/15 ATM WDL 10000.00 200983.48Cr

ATM 50142 YBL AGRA S
24/02/15 24/02/15 DEBIT 112.36 200871.12Cr

ATM ANNUAL FEE  201
24/02/15 24/02/15 DEBIT 224.72 200646.40Cr

ATM ANNUAL FEE  201
24/02/15 24/02/15 DEBIT 112.36 200534.04Cr

ATM ANNUAL FEE  201
13/03/15 13/03/15 ATM WDL 10000.00 190534.04Cr

ATM 8138  SBI  N C C
13/03/15 13/03/15 ATM WDL 10000.00 180534.04Cr

ATM 8140  SBI  N C C
13/03/15 13/03/15 ATM WDL 10000.00 170534.04Cr

ATM 8142  SBI  N C C
13/03/15 13/03/15 ATM WDL 10000.00 160534.04Cr

ATM 8144  SBI  N C C

CLOSING BALANCE : 1,60,534.04Cr

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Statement Summary

Dr. Count 28 Cr. Count 2 2,60,449.44 12,828.00

In Case Your Account Is Operated By A Letter Of Authority/Power Of Attorney Holder, Please Check The Transaction With Extra Care.

*--- END OF STATEMENT ---*



                                                        UNION BANK OF INDIA
                                                       INDIRA NAGAR - LUCKNOW
                                                   HOUSE NO.A-1034, INDIRA NAGAR,
                                                      NEAR SHALIMAR CROSSING,
                                                        PHONE: 2348542
  TO:                                                                                                             DATE: 03-01-2022
    MS  QURAISHA FATIMA
    B 2344, INDIRA NAGAR
    B 2344, INDIRA NAGAR
    LUCKNOW-226016
    UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA                                         CUST ID : 260572750
    Village   : 800951 -Lucknow (M Corp.)

    STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD FROM 01-04-2014 to 31-03-2015  SBGEN-A/C NO: 522602010005605  SB GENERAL   (SB GENERAL)INR
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 DATE      PARTICULARS                                             CHQ.NO.      WITHDRAWALS           DEPOSITS            BALANCE
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                                                    66,527.00           66,527.00Cr
12-06-2014 ATM:4213685226060625/416313015529/522602010005605                      10,000.00                             56,527.00Cr
02-08-2014 522602010005605:Int.Pd:01-02-2014 to 31-07-2014                                            1,281.00          57,808.00Cr
01-02-2015 522602010005605:Int.Pd:01-08-2014 to 31-01-2015                                            1,166.00          58,974.00Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  Cumulative Totals:                                                              10,000.00          68,974.00          58,974.00Cr
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
The Min. Bal. Requirement in (Metro Br.) For SB Account is Rs 500/- (without Cheque book ) and Rs 1000/-(with Cheque book)

    Unless constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found
    by him in his statement of Account,it will be taken that he has found the account correct.

         FASTEST MODE OF FUNDS REMITTANCE-RTGS (UNION BULLET).
         IFSC/MICR code for INDIRA NAGAR - LUCKNOWis UBIN0552267/226026011

    Contact all India toll Free no. 1800 22 22 44 for your account related queries / services

                                                                                                             Manager

         IFSC/MICR code for INDIRA NAGAR - LUCKNO
 52260,powappsrv10,PC765978                                                                                                  PAGE: 1

Page 1 of 1Transaction Details

1/3/2022https://powwebsrvlb.ubi.com/finbranch/arjspmorph/INFENG/tran_rpt.jsp?rtId=es4w4qu3sx...



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT STATE BANK OF INDIA
SPL PER. BANKING BR.,INDIRANAGAR
LUCKNOW
C-963, GANGA MARG,
INDIRA NAGAR, LUCKNOW  UTTAR PRADESH
226016
Branch Code :16729
Branch Phone :

Name : HASSAN AHMAD IFSC : SBIN0016729
S/O MOHMMAD GHAZALI B-2344 MICR : 226002111
INDIRA NAGAR Account No.:34519390103
LUCKNOW Product : REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS
Lucknow Currency : INR

Date : 30/12/2021 Time : 17:39:18 E-mail :

Cleared Balance : 1,01,971.05Cr Uncleared Amount : 0.00

+MOD Bal : 0.00 Monthly Average Balance: 0

Limit : 0.00 Drawing Power : 0.00

Int. Rate : 2.70 % p.a. Nominee Name :

Account Open Date : 22/12/2014 Account Status : OPEN

Statement From : 01/04/2014 to31/03/2015 Page No. : 1

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Post Date Value Date Details Chq.No Debit Credit Balance

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

BROUGHT FORWARD : 0.00

22/12/14 22/12/14 CASH DEPOSIT SELF 5000.00 5000.00Cr
AT 04052 CIVIL LINES

25/12/14 25/12/14 INTEREST CREDIT 2.00 5002.00Cr
31/12/14 31/12/14 CREDIT 20000.00 25002.00Cr

PAID BY CLG
22/02/15 22/02/15 ATM WDL 1000.00 24002.00Cr

ATM 2892  SBI  LUCKN
23/02/15 23/02/15 CASH DEPOSIT SELF 20000.00 44002.00Cr

AT 04052 CIVIL LINES
15/03/15 15/03/15 ATM WDL 3000.00 41002.00Cr

ATM 8348  529 GA/CC-

CLOSING BALANCE : 41,002.00Cr

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Statement Summary

Dr. Count 2 Cr. Count 4 4,000.00 45,002.00

In Case Your Account Is Operated By A Letter Of Authority/Power Of Attorney Holder, Please Check The Transaction With Extra Care.

*--- END OF STATEMENT ---*






























